MISTRZOSTWA

Klasyfikacja:Losowe obrazy

Kategoria:dzieci

Miejsce Imie i Nazwisko
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Julia Jakubowska

Jan Wijatkowski

Adrianna Michalska

Zuzanna Konopa

Mikotaj Sczygiol

Dominika Warszton
Antonina Burakowska

Lena Stowikowska
Lidia Kotaczek
Wiktoria Kuzniak
Alicja Piotrowska
Nina Wegiel
Zofia Todorska
Jan szczupski
Franciszek Jedral
Zuzanna Bober
Pawet Krél
Zuzanna Luszka

Lena Stokowska

Natalia Ziétkowska

Weronika Kaminska

Oliwia Ktapcinska
Natalia Mroczek
Jan Bober

Julia Toczek

Amelia Matczyk

PAMIECI

Zaliczone Wynik

155 620
129 516
125 500
108 432
106 424
104 416
104 416
95 380
89 356
89 356
88 352
88 352
86 344
85 340
85 340
79 316
73 292
70 280
69 276
54 216
54 216
48 192
26 104
20 80
3 12
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